Community Foundation of Carroll County 2022 Grant Awz

Grantee

Project/Purpose

Angels Forever Inc

HVAC Equipment

Arcadia Firefighters Association

Remodel department

Breda Day Care Center Inc.

Tables-chairs

Breda Firefighters Association

Scene light

Carroll Area Child Care Center Inc.

Ipads and Parent Application

Children's Cancer Connection

Children's camp

City of Dedham

Upgrade community center

Educational Outreach Foundation for the Carroll County Fair

4H Dog Program equipment

Halbur Development Corp

Digital sign

Kuemper Catholic School Foundation Inc.

Expand 3 years old preschool

Lutheran Services In lowa Inc

Mental health schools

Manning Betterment Foundation

Flooring

Manning Community Foundation

Replace roof

Maple River Area Park, Inc.

Gazebo and storage shed

Plains Area Mental Health Inc

Recharge room

St Anthony Regional Hospital & Nursing Home

CPR training equipment

Saving Our Avian Resources SOAR

Small raptor rehabilitation area

The Set Me Free Project

E+B44ducate on prevention human trafficing

St Anthony Foundation

Cancer Center

Community Foundation of Carroll County Grant Awards with Gene;
Grow Greene County Gaming Corporation

Grantee

Project/Purpose

Carroll Public Library Foundation

Library

Carroll County Conservation Board

Pave Sauk trail




irds

Amount Granted

6,900.00

12,000.00

4,500.00

3,000.00

6,000.00

2,000.00

10,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

20,000.00

4,000.00

15,000.00

5,000.00

6,737.27

1,500.00

5,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00
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20,000.00

rous Grant from

Amount Granted

$ 20,000.00

$ 35,000.00
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