Community Foundation of Carroll County 2022 Grant Awa

Grantee Project/Purpose

Angels Forever Inc	HVAC Equipment
Arcadia Firefighters Association	Remodel department
Breda Day Care Center Inc.	Tables-chairs
Breda Firefighters Association	Scene light
Carroll Area Child Care Center Inc.	Ipads and Parent Application
Children's Cancer Connection	Children's camp
City of Dedham	Upgrade community center
Educational Outreach Foundation for the Carroll County Fair	4H Dog Program equipment
Halbur Development Corp	Digital sign
Kuemper Catholic School Foundation Inc.	Expand 3 years old preschool
Lutheran Services In Iowa Inc	Mental health schools
Manning Betterment Foundation	Flooring
Manning Community Foundation	Replace roof
Maple River Area Park, Inc.	Gazebo and storage shed
Plains Area Mental Health Inc	Recharge room
St Anthony Regional Hospital & Nursing Home	CPR training equipment
Saving Our Avian Resources SOAR	Small raptor rehabilitation area
The Set Me Free Project	E+B44ducate on prevention human trafficing
St Anthony Foundation	Cancer Center

Community Foundation of Carroll County Grant Awards with Genel Grow Greene County Gaming Corporation

Grantee Project/Purpose

Carroll Public Library Foundation	Library
Carroll County Conservation Board	Pave Sauk trail

ırds

Amount Granted

	7 timodine Grantea
\$	6,900.00
\$	12,000.00
\$	4,500.00
\$	3,000.00
\$	6,000.00
\$	2,000.00
\$	10,000.00
49	3,000.00
\$	5,000.00
\$	20,000.00
\$	4,000.00
\$	15,000.00
\$	5,000.00
\$	6,737.27
\$	1,500.00
\$	5,500.00
\$	2,000.00
\$	1,500.00
\$	20,000.00

rous Grant from

Amount Granted

\$ 20,000.00
\$ 35,000.00